NeTWORk VIDeO ReCORDeR
Networked IP Video Solution
n	 Capture
n	 Store
n	 View
                      NVR 400 SERIES
Built for speed and ease-of-use, this embedded
NVR is a cost-effective choice for your video

* Playback of 3 and 5 megapixel camera streams recorded on NVR will not playback using QUADView apps. Use browser GUI.
** Audio / video class hard disk drives
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
Number Description (these models include AV HDD’S)
LV-QSN402T QUADStor NVR series 400, H.264, 2 HDD Bays, 2 TB Storage
LV-QSN404T QUADStor NVR series 400, H.264, 2 HDD Bays, 4 TB Storage
LV-QSN406T QUADStor NVR series 400, H.264, 2 HDD Bays, 6 TB Storage
LV-QSN408T QUADStor NVR series 400, H.264, 2 HDD Bays, 8 TB Storage
Accessories**
Model
Number Description
LV-HDD-2T  Hard Drive, 2TB, AV Class for Video Storage Systems